Department
Agency/Entity

Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

: State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

: Philippine Normal University

: < not applicable >

- 08 003 0000000

: 01 - Regular Agency Fund y W =%ra
Current Year Budget

Parkcalars PS MOOE } FinEx
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 33 454 940 ‘LO. ] 11‘8_93_‘01?,74' N s G,QG 2
! No'ﬂce Gf Cash Allocahon (NCA) 33, 454 940 10 11,893,01 9,74' moERYY QDO_
¥ MDS Checks issued 6 182 156. 64 5,815,456.44 . GUO
Adwca to Deb t Accwnt 27 272 783 45 8,077,563.30 ;=3 DDD :?
Notnce of 'Fransfer Allocatlons (NTA) D UD‘ = ; 000 e O.QD
MDS Checks Issued D.ODL : 70,70[? S UOD )
Adwce o DebnAr;count 0:00 P o0 ,UjUO )
Work!ng Fund for FAF‘s 0.00 . 000 ] .0_.00
Cash Disbursement Celhng {CDC) 0.00 . boo ! ___D.OO ]
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 33 454 940 10' 11,893.01797.74 ) ”0-00___
NON- CASH DISBURSEMENTS 3 160 970. 17 483,977.09 d = 000 it
Tax Remlttanoe Adwces lssued (TRA) 3 150 9?0 1? 433]9?71_)9 o T 0:90 ke
Non-Cash Availment Au‘shonty (NCAA} | 0 00_ ] 000 0.00;
" Disbursements effected through outright 0.00 0.00 0.00
deductions from claims (please specify...) | Nl R : . iy
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. 0.00 0.00 0.00
personne! benefits) e o i ey ; £
Restitution for l0ss of govemment 0.00 0.00 0.00
| property . : 3 S - 250 e g
Liguidated damages and snmllar ctalms 0.00 0.00, 0.00
Others({TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tax. etc) | e e s
TOTAL NONCASH DISBURSEMENTS 3 150 970. 113 453,97_7.09 il UL 000 »
GRAND TOTAL 35 515 910 27 12,376,996.83 ) ] 0.0_0_

co

0.00

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of October 2023
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Department : Stat
Agency/Entity : Phili
Operating Unit :<na
Organization Code (UACS) :080
[Fund Cluster

Particulars

1
CASH DISBURSEMENTS
Notu;e Cash A!!ccatton (NCA}
MDS hécks Issued
Adv:ce to Debxt Account
Nol\ce of Transfer Aifocaiuons (NTA)
I MDS Checks [ssued
. Adwce to Deb:t Accounl
Worklng Fund for FAPs
Cash Dlsbursement Ceﬂmg (CDC)
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS
NON CASH DiSBURSEMENTS
! Tax Remlﬁance Adv;ces Issued (TRA)
" Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

" Disbursements effected through oufright ~—

‘deductions from claims (please specify...)
Overpayment of expenses(e.g.

personnel benefits) .
Restitution for loss of government

property pe 3
Liquidated damages and s:rm\ar c!a\ms
“Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax.etc)
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FAR No. 4
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SUMMARY
Particulars
(1
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
cDc
NCAA
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)® issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Availzble
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
Qverpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government propearty
Liguidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: "Actual Disbursements

(Over)Under spending

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Certified Corect:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on November 10, 2023 10:56 AM; Status : SUBMITTED

Previous Report
(2)
627,925,142.32
573,676,383.00
0.00

0.00
54,248,759.32
0.00

0.00

0.00
627,925,142.32
0.00
10,398,741.54
618,114,952.29
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
(588,551.51)
627,925,142.32
628,513,693.83
(588,551.51)

This Month

(3)
62,144,538.26

58,498 591.00
0.00

0.00
3,644,947.26
0.00

0.00

0.00
62,144,538 26
0.00

0.00
48,992,907.10
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
13,151,631.16
62,144,538.26
48,992,907.10
13,151,631.16

As at Date

(4)
690,069,680.58
632,175,974.00
0.00

0.00
57,893,706.58
0.00

0.00

0.00
690,069,680.58
0.00
10,398,741.54
667,107,859.39
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Q.00
12,563,079.65
690,069,680.58
677,506,600.83
12,563,079.65

Approjed By:

BERT A TUGA

Date:

‘University President.

November 10, 2023 10:02 AM




